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List of Holidays

2024

19-20 Aug
21-Aug
31-Aug
16-Sep

12-20 Oct

30 Oct - 1 Nov
13-Dec
25-Dec

2025

1-Jan

6-Jan

7-Jan

28 -31 Jan
10-11 Feb

22 Feb - 2 Mar
17-Mar

31 Mar - 2 Apr
11-Apr

12 Apr - 20 Apr
21-Apr

1 May

12-May

2 Jun

3 dJun - 8 Jun
6 Jun

27-Jun

7-Jul

11-Jul

Teacher Training

School of Autumn Term
Merdeka Day (PH)

Malaysia Day / Prophet Muhammad Birthday (PH)

Mid-Term Break
Deepavali School Holidays
End of Autumn Term
Christmas Day

New Year's Day (PH)
Teacher Training
Start of Spring Term

Chineses New Year School Holidays

Thaipusam School Holidays
Mid-Term Break
Nuzul Al-Quran (PH)

Hari Raya Aidilfitri School Holidays

End of Spring Term
Mid-Term Break
Start of Summer Term
Labour Day (PH)
Wesak Day (PH)
Agong's Birthday (PH)
Mid-Term Break

Hari Raya Haji (PH)
Awal Muharram (PH)
Heritage Day (PH)
End of Summer Term

School Holidays

Public Holidays (PH)
Start of Term

End of Term

New Staff Orientation
Teacher Training
Compulsory School day




